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Optical Performance/ % M & Specification
Operation Wavelength/ T {EW K nm 850. 00
Insertion Loss /N 1fi#% Typ dB 1. 00
Return Loss/ [El ¥ 4 min dB 35
Cross—talk/ &t min dB 55
Switch Mode/#= | 7 & RS485
Power supply/3Rzh e & \ 5
Fiber Type/Xt4f kA 50. 125
Dimensions/ R~ mm 135X40x32
Operating Temperature/ L{EifE oC -20770
Temperature Cycling (Temperature

Range / Cycles) /& = 1&3F C / Hr -40°C to +85°C/48Hr
Data Document Preparation/ZX3E 44 | & Specification
Individual Test Data Sheet Format/#

T A A A Hardcopy 3
Electronic Media Test Data File

Format,/ &, F A A A 48 3 MS-Word ek
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RoHS Required/ = & % FE it RoHS Yes/No No
Pigtail Type/RB4F £ A ¢ 0. 9mm N E &
Pigtail Length/R4KE 1.2
Pigtail Mark Method/RB4F4RiR 7 & BB e BE
Connector Type/i#& LKA FC/ PC
®m R+
65-92,00

8389 °883

Fotelels) o3e)

S000 olel: ¥4 I

w000 Q000 O | 2,90

8000 ’ |

8000 0000

5060 0060

SindEx R AYIE IR E AR K A4

® T %E: OSW-1xN—A—B—C—D—E—F—G

A B Cc D E F G
Pl ITEWEN ¥E HEKE EEH =435 o R
1~64 | SM: SM, 9/125 850: 850nm 25:250um 05:50+5cm | OO:None 01: TTL+RS232 | A:135X40X32
M5: MM50/125 1310: 1310nm 90:900um [ 10: 100+5cm | FP: FC/PC 02:TTL+RS485 | B:135X64X32
M6: MM62.5/125 | 1550: 1550nm 20:2.0mm [ 15:150+5cm | FA: FC/APC | 03:USB
Hi:Hi1060 13/15:1310/1550nm | FAfiber SP: SC/PC
XX: othe array SA: SC/APC
LP:LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
ST:ST/PC
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